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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2022/611

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

Examination of June 2022

SEMESTER-II (Pattern 2019)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
HUMAN ANATOMY &
BP201T PHYSIOLOGY- Il (T) 11/07/2022 Monday | 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
PHARMACEUTICAL ORGANIC
BP202T CHEMISTRY-! (T) 12/07/2022 Tuesday | 10.30 amto 1.30 pm
BP203T BIOCHEMISTRY (T) 13/072022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
BP204T PATHOPHYSIOLOGY 14/07/2022 Thursday | 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN . 10.30 am to 12:30
BP205T PHARMACY (T) 15/07/2022 Friday pm
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES &
BP206T BIOMEDICAL WASTE 16/07/2022 Saturday | 10.30am to 1.30 pm
MANAGEMENT (T)
SEMESTER-I (Pattern 2019) Backlog
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BP101T i stomy 2nd 18/07/2022 | Monday | 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
Physiology |
BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis | 19/07/2022 Tuesday | 10.30am to 1.30 pm
BP103T Pharmaceutics | 20/07/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic. | 5250005 | Thursday | 10.30:am to 1:30 pr
Chemistry
BP105T Communication;skills= 22/07/2022 Friday | 10.30 am to 12:00 pm
Theory
BP106RBT Remedial Biology 23/07/2022 Saturday | 10.30 am to 12:00 pm
BP106RMT Remedial Mathematics 23/07/2022 Saturday | 10.30 amto 12:00 pm
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